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 16 16ALEXANDER BAY L C  4N 4013817  0 0 0 0 02740 CANADA  6

 19 20ARNOLDS COVE  4N 4013818 -1-5 0 0 42740 CANADA  1

 20 22BADGERS QUAY  4N 4013819 -2-2 0 0 02740 CANADA  2

 16 14BAY ROBERTS  4N 4013820  2 0 0 0 22740 CANADA  3

 38 38BONAVISTA  4N 4013822  0 0 0 0 02740 CANADA  6

 25 26CLARENVILLE  4N 4013829 -1-1 0 0 02740 CANADA  1

 29 27CONCEPTION BAY SOUTH  4N 4013830  2-1 2 0 12740 CANADA  0

 26 29DUNVILLE  4N 4013833 -3-3 0 0 02740 CANADA  2

 15 15FORTUNE  4N 4013838  0 0 0 0 02740 CANADA  7

 48 48GAMBO  4N 4013839  0-2 0 2 02740 CANADA  1

 21 22GANDER  4N 4013840 -1-2 0 0 12740 CANADA  0

 28 29GRAND BANK  4N 4013841 -1-1 0 0 02740 CANADA  2

 14 17MOUNT PEARL  4N 4013847 -3-4 0 0 12740 CANADA  0

 24 23NEW HARBOUR DILDO  4N 4013850  1-4 0 0 52740 CANADA  0

 9 12NORTH HARBOUR L C  4N 4013854 -3-4 0 0 12740 CANADA  2

 19 17PLACENTIA  4N 4013856  2 0 0 0 22740 CANADA  2

 21 22PORT UNION  4N 4013857 -1-1 0 0 02740 CANADA  3

 31 33ST JOHNS  4N 4013860 -2-4 0 0 22740 CANADA  0

 18 19SUNNYSIDE  4N 4013866 -1-3 0 0 22740 CANADA  3

 9 8VICTORIA  4N 4013870  1 0 0 0 12740 CANADA  3

 30 29MARYSTOWN  4N 4029272  1 0 0 0 12740 CANADA  1

 28 28INDIAN BAY  4N 4029631  0 0 0 0 02740 CANADA  6

 14 14COME BY CHANCE  4N 4029798  0 0 0 0 02740 CANADA  9

 22 20TREPASSEY  4N 4029848  2-1 0 0 32740 CANADA  1

 0 21BLOOMFIELD-MUSGRAVETOWN  6N 4029952 -21-21 0 0 02740 CANADA  1

 9 11GARNISH  4N 4029953 -2-2 0 0 02740 CANADA  3

 13 12WHITBOURNE  4N 4029954  1 0 0 0 12740 CANADA  2

 52 52GOULDS  4N 4031931  0 0 0 0 02740 CANADA  6

 5 5HANT'S HARBOUR  4N 4031932  0 0 0 0 02740 CANADA  6

 31 28PORTUGAL COVE-ST PHILLIPS L C  4N 4032728  3-1 0 0 42740 CANADA  0

 45 44SOUTHWEST ARM  4N 4032931  1 0 0 0 12740 CANADA  2

 16 17PORT REXTON AREA  4N 4033327 -1-1 0 0 02740 CANADA  0

 21 18BAY L'ARGENT  4N 4033676  3 0 0 0 32740 CANADA  2

 12 10HARE BAY-DOVER LC  4N 4036712  2 0 0 0 22740 CANADA  2

 30 30FORT POINT L C  4N 4036888  0-1 0 0 12740 CANADA  1

 23 21RANDOM L C  4N 4037425  2 0 0 0 22740 CANADA  1

 21 24BRIMSTONE HEAD L C  4N 4037632 -3-4 0 1 02740 CANADA  0

 13 10WATERFORD HOSPITAL L C  4N 4038298  3 0 0 0 32740 CANADA  1

 5 5MUSGRAVE HARBOUR  4N 4039621  0 0 0 0 02740 CANADA  6

Page 1 of 3 1/6/2026  9:44:06AM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District N 4
MBR0009



THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF DECEMBER 2025

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

Months Since 
Membership 

Update

CLUB
STATUSCOUNTRY

 35 33POUCH COVE  4N 4042067  2 0 0 0 22740 CANADA  3

 18 18ST BRENDANS  4N 4043735  0 0 0 0 02740 CANADA  14

 22 20ENGLISH HARBOUR EAST  4N 4046189  2 0 0 0 22740 CANADA  0

 18 18TERRENCEVILLE  4N 4046957  0 0 0 0 02740 CANADA  8

 9 9ST VINCENTS  4N 4048047  0 0 0 0 02740 CANADA  16

 27 27BACCALIEU  4N 4048422  0 0 0 0 02740 CANADA  2

 5 8MUN CAMPUS  4N 4115872 -3-5 0 1 12740 CANADA  2

 15 11Torbay  4N 4124240  4 0 0 0 42740 CANADA  1

 32 30Paradise Centennial  4N 4134798  2 0 2 0 02740 CANADA  0

 22 22CNA Campus  4N 4181536  0 0 0 0 02740 CANADA  7

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  4  4  73  1,039 1,052  52 -13 49
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District N 4

DateClub Name Status

CancelledBLOOMFIELD-MUSGRAVETOWN 12-2025029952

Good StandingCNA Campus 08-2025181536
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